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Features and Benefits

Specifications

Ukulele Straps

The On-Stage Ukulele Strap — unlike the typical scaled-

down guitar strap — offers features specific to its unique 

application. Designed for any ukulele with a standard sound 

hole, this all nylon, fully adjustable strap requires no button 

holes, providing the musician with unprecedented comfort 

and convenience. Keep your instrument safely, securely there 

where you need it with the right tool for the job, the On-Stage 

Ukulele Strap.

Application: Ukulele strap  

Material: Nylon, plastic 

Model #:

Model #:

Item #:

Item #:

14047

14049

GSA70B

GSA70R

Model #:

Model #:

Item #:

Item #:

14048

14050

GSA70BL

GSA70

Solid Color Pricing

Various Patterns Pricing


